
O/o SUPERINTENDING ENGTNEER
OPERATION, WANAPARTHY

No. SEi0l'>/WNP E-T o:2562 12024- Date:

TENDER NOTICE NO. O2l 2024-25 (Open Tender)
Sealed 'l-enders are invited from the Reputed/Registered Contractors for the following works

sl.
No.

Specilication
No.

Namc of the n'ork

Approx. value
of rvork in

Rs.

(Excluding
GSr)

Cost of
Tender

Specification
including SC

ST Bid

2"lr llirl
sccurity to

bc paid
in Rs.

Bid issuc

Start Datc

Bid issue

End Date
(Extention)

Last Datc
for

Submission
of Bid

Technical
Bid

opening
date

Roster/
Reserved

for

E-
Tender /

Open
Tender

i
T-02/2024-25
w-01/2024-25

Estimate for erection of 2.3 KM 33KV Inter linking line
for 33/l IKV Mastipur SS from 33KV Chandragattu
feeder to Mastipur SS in Amarchintha Mandal of
Kothakota Sub division in Operation Division
Wanaparthy of Operatiolr Circle Wanaparthy. Under
'f&D rvorks . T -243 1 -40-06-01 -0 1 -00 1

Rs.5,70,532l- Rs. 600/- Rs.l 1,41 I /- 13.12.2024
20.12.2024

upto l4:00
Hrs.

21.12.2024
upto l5:00

Hrs.

21.12.2024

upto l6:00
Hrs.

General
Open -

Tender

a T-0212024-25
w-0212024-2s

Estirnate for erection of 3.5 KM 33KV Irrter linking line
for 33/l IKV Sri Rangapur SS from 33KV Velgonda
fceder to Sri Rangapur SS in Sli Rangapur Mandal of
Kothakota Sub division in Operation Division
Wanaparthy of Operation Circle Wanaparthy. Under
T&D works. T-2431 -40-06-0 1 -0 1 -002

Rs.6,92.825/- Rs. 600/- Rs.13,857/- 13.12.2024
20.12.2024
upto l4:00

Hrs.

21.12.2024
upto l5:00

Hrs.

21.12.2024
upto l6:00

Hrs.

General
Open -
Tender

1 Bid Security for each work @ 2 o/o of the Tender value shall be enclosed to specification.
2 Details can be had from this office of the Divisional Engineer,Elecl.,/T&C7\X/anaparthy on all working days

between 10:30 AM and 5:00 PM.
3 Cost of Tender Specification should be paid in the shape of DD drawn in favour of

' AOIEXPR/CIRCLE OFFICE/ICSPDCI AX/ANAPARTHY" Payable at any Nationalized Bank
4 lf any person desires to have the specification by post, he should pay an additional amount of

Rs.5O-00 (Rupees: Fifty Only) for each specification in addition to the cost of specification. The
department will not be responsible for any delay Or non-receipt of the specifications in time Sent by post.

5 The cost of tender specification once paid will not be refunded under any circumstances.
6 The undersigned reserves the right to reject any Or all the tenders without assigning any reason.

s
SUI'EIIINTENDING
OPERATION, WANAPARTHY

To
'l'he Sen ior Accounts Off icer/C.O.AVanaparthy.
l'he Accounts Offi cer /Expr./C.O./Wanaparthy.
T'he Asst. D iv isional E n gi neer/Conslruction/Wanaparthy.
Copy submitted to
l'he Chief Engineer/Operation/TGSPDCL/Rural ZoneAtrampaly,Hyderabad
The Chief Engineer/O&M/TGSPDCL/Corporate Office/Mint Compound/Hyd
l'he Ch ief En gineer/P& M M/TC SPDC L/M int Compound/Hyderabad
l'he Ch ief Engineer/lT/TG SPDCL/M int Compound/Hyderabad
Copy to Notice board.


